
GOVERNMENT OF N.C.T. OF DELHI
DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION.

[.[J BRANCH ROOM NO.223 A OLD.SECTT.DELID

NODE-2(5)(25)!2013!E-II/PGT(F)! DI-<)J'l- DATED, 2-::;//11
DRAFT CORRIGENDUM

Sub: Final Seniority List of Lecturer (Fl'llIalc Seniority No 3048 TO 4319) appointed/promoted
between 1.4.2006 to 31.3.2010.

In partial modification of this office order No DE (2)(5)(2\ )/E-1II2009/PGT (FEMALE)/98 16-9820
dated 19.7.2009, following amendment have been madein the above final seniority list which may be read
as appearing in the given list :-

CORRECTION AGAINST SENIORITY NO 3671 IN THE BLOCK YEAR 1.4.2006 10 31.3.2010
(FEMALE)

SNTY NAME CAT DOB DOA DP! DOR! SUB EMP TGT Remarks
NO AS DR DOr 10 SNTY

TGT NO
3671 NEELAM Gen.! 15- - DR 09- HINDI 2008 - Correct

RANI OBC APR- DEC- 1670 Category 01'
1979 2007 Teacher

mentioned
now.

All DDEs/HOS are requested to ensure that abjection, if any. may be sent to E-II Branch of this
Directorate duly verified by HaS concerned within 15 days of the issue of this draft corrigendum. @

(PAW."N "~R)
AOE (E-II)

NO.DE-2(5)(19)!2006 iE·II/PGT (FEMALE)! n 1-n+ DATED, '2-:;;11/11.;

Copy to :-

I. The Addl DE (Admn), Directorate of Education
2. All DDEs/EOs concerned, Directorate of Education.
3. as (Sectt Branch), Room No 215, Old Secu, Delhi.
4. as (IT) with request to upload in the 'New Link' under the head "PGT Seniority
5. E-lI'·.
6. HOSlVice Principal, G.G.S.S.S. Ujwa,New Dclhi-73
7. Guard File.


	Page 1
	Titles
	GOVERNMENT OF N.C.T. OF DELHI 
	[.[J BRANCH ROOM NO.223 A OLD.SECTT.DELID 
	NODE-2(5)(25)!2013!E-II/PGT(F)! DI-<)J'l- DATED, 2-::; //11 
	DRAFT CORRIGENDUM 
	CORRECTION AGAINST SENIORITY NO 3671 IN THE BLOCK YEAR 1.4.2006 10 31.3.2010 
	(PAW."N "~R) 
	NO.DE-2(5)(19)!2006 iE·II/PGT (FEMALE)! n 1- n + DATED, '2-:;;11/11.; 

	Images
	Image 1

	Tables
	Table 1



